
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2022Brut Mixte

TROPHÉE RUBAN ROSE
Classement Brut

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CHALOPIN Jean-Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 1,7

DEMONGEOT Franck PORCELAINE FRA 5,8 0 44
-

2 MICHE Géraldine PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 11,9 6 39
-

3 THEROND Paul-Etienne PORCELAINE FRA 8,8

LESPIAT Julien CHAMPAGNE FRA 14,4 5 38
-

4 JEULIN Tony PORCELAINE FRA 17,6

VALOIS Jean-Xavier PORCELAINE FRA 28,3 11 37
-

5 DUNN Lucas PORCELAINE FRA 12,6

BERTHE Lucas PORCELAINE FRA 14,7 6 36
-

6 WEISS Olivier PORCELAINE FRA 16,8

WEISS Manon PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 10 34
-

7 MARQUET Patrick PORCELAINE FRA 16,1

CIBOT Jean-Olivier RCF LA BOULIE FRA 17,7 8 33
-

8 HERVY Jean-Claude PORCELAINE FRA 17,9

VILLOUTREIX Francis PORCELAINE FRA 20,5 9 33
-

9 PENICAUT Yves PORCELAINE FRA 19,7

PENICAUT Valentin PORCELAINE FRA 29,0 12 33
-

10 DELMAS Bernard LIMOGES FRA 15,2

DELMAS Colette LIMOGES FRA 28,5 10 32
-

11 BOUMERICHE Karim NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 28,5

BOUMERICHE Léo TERRE BLANCHE FRA 54 20 31
-

12 VOULTOURY Jean-Claude PORCELAINE FRA 13,9

PERGAY Francis PORCELAINE FRA 16,7 7 31
-

13 CALAME Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 13,1

CALAME Nathan ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 22,6 8 31
-

14 CLEMENT Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 22,5

CLEMENT Jules PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 12 31
-

15 PIERRU Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 17,8

COTTON Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 18,3 10 31
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques PORCELAINE FRA 16,2

DELLIAC Thierry PORCELAINE FRA 19,7 9 30
-

17 RIVIERE Fabrice PORCELAINE FRA 23,4

SGUBBI Yves PORCELAINE FRA 30,5 13 30
-

18 MAGNAUD Francois PORCELAINE FRA 18,1

CHADELAUD Aubin PORCELAINE FRA 21,6 10 30
-

19 PIPERAUD Jérôme PORCELAINE FRA 11,6

SALESSE Jean Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 46 11 30
-

20 COUVILLERS Alexandre PORCELAINE FRA 15,1

JOACHIM Sylvain PORCELAINE FRA 19,9 8 28
-

21 GARCIA Daniel PORCELAINE FRA 16,4

GARCIA-GREARD Anne Marie LIMOGES FRA 35,2 12 28
-

22 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine PORCELAINE FRA 12,9

MOULIES Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 30,5 10 28
-

23 DUVAIL Yves-Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

BLANCHE Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 34,3 9 28
-

24 TOURRET Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 18,0

DESAINS Hugues PORCELAINE FRA 21,3 10 27
-

25 BUSSIGNIES Bruno LIMOGES FRA 26,0

SOCKO Martin ROSIERS FRA 54 18 27
-

26 JEAN Stéphane CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 13,0

MONTALETANG Maud CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 35,3 10 26
-

27 BOUTILLIER Luc PORCELAINE FRA 17,2

BOUTILLIER Martine PORCELAINE FRA 30,9 11 25
-

28 ROUDIER Agnès PORCELAINE FRA 27,5

BOUQUILLARD Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 54 20 25
-

29 COUTAREL Fabrice PORCELAINE FRA 14,2

COUTAREL Matisse LEGRAND FRA 40 12 24
-

30 CHEVALIER Christine PORCELAINE FRA 23,2

JOUHANNEAUD Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 26,3 13 23
-

31 CALAME Isabelle PORCELAINE FRA 18,0

VACHER Emilie PORCELAINE FRA 19,8 10 22
-

32 RIBIERRE Gilles PORCELAINE FRA 21,6

LAIR RIBIERRE Florence PORCELAINE FRA 31,9 13 21
-

33 CHEROUX Morgan TEYNAC FRA 12,5

MERCIER Sébastien TEYNAC FRA 54 13 20
-

34 DESSAGNES Danielle PORCELAINE FRA 20,6

DESSAGNES Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 26,9 12 19
-

35 RIPOCHE Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 24,2

MARCIN Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 54 18 18
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 VAN DER VLIST Charlotte PORCELAINE FRA 21,8

VAN DER VLIST Jaap PORCELAINE FRA 27,7 13 18
-

37 NOUAILLAS Marc PORCELAINE FRA 35,6

NOUAILLAS Marie-Christine PORCELAINE FRA 39 20 16
-

38 GAILLARD Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 25,3

GAILLARD Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 37 16 13
-

39 CHEROUX Françoise TEYNAC FRA 31,2

KBIDI Jessica TEYNAC FRA 54 22 12
-

40 QUICHAUD Claude PORCELAINE FRA 54

QUICHAUD Véronique PORCELAINE FRA 54 30 12
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 03/07/2022Net Mixte

TROPHÉE RUBAN ROSE
Classement Net

dimanche 3 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOUMERICHE Karim NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 28,5

BOUMERICHE Léo TERRE BLANCHE FRA 54 20 51
-

2 JEULIN Tony PORCELAINE FRA 17,6

VALOIS Jean-Xavier PORCELAINE FRA 28,3 11 48
-

3 BUSSIGNIES Bruno LIMOGES FRA 26,0

SOCKO Martin ROSIERS FRA 54 18 45
-

4 MICHE Géraldine PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 11,9 6 45
-

5 PENICAUT Yves PORCELAINE FRA 19,7

PENICAUT Valentin PORCELAINE FRA 29,0 12 45
-

6 ROUDIER Agnès PORCELAINE FRA 27,5

BOUQUILLARD Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 54 20 45
-

7 CHALOPIN Jean-Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 1,7

DEMONGEOT Franck PORCELAINE FRA 5,8 0 44
-

8 WEISS Olivier PORCELAINE FRA 16,8

WEISS Manon PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 10 44
-

9 THEROND Paul-Etienne PORCELAINE FRA 8,8

LESPIAT Julien CHAMPAGNE FRA 14,4 5 43
-

10 CLEMENT Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 22,5

CLEMENT Jules PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 12 43
-

11 RIVIERE Fabrice PORCELAINE FRA 23,4

SGUBBI Yves PORCELAINE FRA 30,5 13 42
-

12 HERVY Jean-Claude PORCELAINE FRA 17,9

VILLOUTREIX Francis PORCELAINE FRA 20,5 9 42
-

13 DUNN Lucas PORCELAINE FRA 12,6

BERTHE Lucas PORCELAINE FRA 14,7 6 42
-

14 DELMAS Bernard LIMOGES FRA 15,2

DELMAS Colette LIMOGES FRA 28,5 10 42
-

15 MARQUET Patrick PORCELAINE FRA 16,1

CIBOT Jean-Olivier RCF LA BOULIE FRA 17,7 8 41
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PIERRU Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 17,8

COTTON Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 18,3 10 41
-

17 PIPERAUD Jérôme PORCELAINE FRA 11,6

SALESSE Jean Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 46 11 41
-

18 MAGNAUD Francois PORCELAINE FRA 18,1

CHADELAUD Aubin PORCELAINE FRA 21,6 10 40
-

19 GARCIA Daniel PORCELAINE FRA 16,4

GARCIA-GREARD Anne Marie LIMOGES FRA 35,2 12 40
-

20 BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques PORCELAINE FRA 16,2

DELLIAC Thierry PORCELAINE FRA 19,7 9 39
-

21 CALAME Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 13,1

CALAME Nathan ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 22,6 8 39
-

22 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine PORCELAINE FRA 12,9

MOULIES Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 30,5 10 38
-

23 VOULTOURY Jean-Claude PORCELAINE FRA 13,9

PERGAY Francis PORCELAINE FRA 16,7 7 38
-

24 QUICHAUD Claude PORCELAINE FRA 54

QUICHAUD Véronique PORCELAINE FRA 54 30 38
-

25 TOURRET Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 18,0

DESAINS Hugues PORCELAINE FRA 21,3 10 37
-

26 DUVAIL Yves-Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 10,9

BLANCHE Laurence PORCELAINE FRA 34,3 9 37
-

27 BOUTILLIER Luc PORCELAINE FRA 17,2

BOUTILLIER Martine PORCELAINE FRA 30,9 11 36
-

28 CHEVALIER Christine PORCELAINE FRA 23,2

JOUHANNEAUD Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 26,3 13 36
-

29 COUTAREL Fabrice PORCELAINE FRA 14,2

COUTAREL Matisse LEGRAND FRA 40 12 36
-

30 COUVILLERS Alexandre PORCELAINE FRA 15,1

JOACHIM Sylvain PORCELAINE FRA 19,9 8 35
-

31 RIPOCHE Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 24,2

MARCIN Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 54 18 35
-

32 JEAN Stéphane CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 13,0

MONTALETANG Maud CSLGENDARMERIE ROSNY FRA 35,3 10 35
-

33 RIBIERRE Gilles PORCELAINE FRA 21,6

LAIR RIBIERRE Florence PORCELAINE FRA 31,9 13 34
-

34 CHEROUX Françoise TEYNAC FRA 31,2

KBIDI Jessica TEYNAC FRA 54 22 33
-

35 NOUAILLAS Marc PORCELAINE FRA 35,6

NOUAILLAS Marie-Christine PORCELAINE FRA 39 20 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 CHEROUX Morgan TEYNAC FRA 12,5

MERCIER Sébastien TEYNAC FRA 54 13 32
-

37 CALAME Isabelle PORCELAINE FRA 18,0

VACHER Emilie PORCELAINE FRA 19,8 10 32
-

38 DESSAGNES Danielle PORCELAINE FRA 20,6

DESSAGNES Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 26,9 12 31
-

39 VAN DER VLIST Charlotte PORCELAINE FRA 21,8

VAN DER VLIST Jaap PORCELAINE FRA 27,7 13 31
-

40 GAILLARD Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 25,3

GAILLARD Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 37 16 28
-


